TECNICI TESSERATI IN VALLE D'AOSTA AL 10 SETTEMBRE 2012

Tessera
A00424
AO0465
A00164
A0O0495
TO2635
A00171
A00153
A00273
A00177
AO0173
A00470
A00239
A00174
A00432
A00447
AO0139
A00416
A00159
A00255
PA0510
A00456
A00307
A00197
A00352
A00152
AO0411
A00323
AO0471
A00121
A00501
A00244
AO0530
A00464
A00487
A00295
A00280

Cognome
AIAZZI
ARAMINI
ASSANTI
BERTINO
BIBIC
BOSONETTO
CALVESI
CERTAN
CHALLANCIN
CIMINI
CONGIU

DE MARCO
DESANDRE'
FEY
GALEAZZI
GONIPPO PIATTI
GRADIZZI
GRANGE
LINGERI

LO NANO
MIGLIORINI
NEX

NICCO
NOGARA
OTT0Z
oTTO0Z
OTT0Z
PELLISSIER
PEROTTO GHI
PINO

RATTO
SAVIN
SERRADURA
STEVENIN
STOPPA
VUILLERMOZ CURIAT

Nome
GUIDO
MARINA
ANGELO FULVIO
CRISTINA
LUMINITA
GIORGIO RENZO
LIANA
HELENE
PAOLO
DOMENICO ANGELO
PAOLA
ROBERTO
MILENA
MARINA
SONIA
NADIA
MORENO
FABIO
SIMONE
ANTONINO
LIVIO
CHRISTIANE
ERMINIO
ELENA
EDDY
LAURENT
PATRICK
NATHASHA
HERMES
CHIARA
CRISTINA
LUCREZIA
MAURO
DALILA
OSCAR
ANDREA

datanas

11/03/1980
24/05/1960
06/09/1965
30/01/1987
13/08/1970
25/10/1953
27/12/1944
10/08/1963
20/07/1963
08/07/1965
26/02/1964
16/08/1959
04/07/1972
30/06/1974
09/06/1964
06/06/1965
06/12/1962
05/03/1961
24/05/1976
23/06/1967
02/07/1955
30/11/1973
09/05/1949
12/07/1982
03/06/1944
10/04/1970
15/06/1971
28/12/1985
02/01/1950
24/11/1987
12/04/1969
16/01/1970
26/02/1957
02/11/1984
10/03/1958
14/07/1965

1dil



